JOCTABKA

+7 * 495 * 927 67 62

www.shibarest.ru
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ABOKajao,Kpao
Crab avocado

Tody arepgawin
Tofu Agedashi

BaKnaxaH aregawm
Eggplant Agedashi

BoObLl 94amamMm?
Edamame beans

cCnancum agamama
Spicy edamame

TatTakKnroeaanHa
Beef tataki

TaTaKun nococb
Salmon tataki

TatTakKm rpedéeLwwok
Scallop tataki

TaTakKun TyHeu BnwodmnH
Tuna Bluefin tataki

TapTap rpeéewok
Tartar scallop

TapTap Kpaoé
Tartar crab

TapTtap nococCb
Tartar salmon

TapTtap TVHel
Tartar tuna

TapTtap xamaum
Tartar yellowtail

BCe LEeHbl YyKasaHbl B py6nax

1850

600

400

450

550

750

1350

1980

4960

2680

1600

1350

1850

3300

BpayHN,MaHro,wasy
Brownie, mango, yuzu

MepoBUK
Honeydew

Kactepa maTtTtAa
Kastera matcha

rprywa B Kapamenn
Pear, caramel

Moun
Mochi

MopoxXeHoe
Ice cream

CopoerT
Sorbet

All prices are In rubles

950

750

600

600

550

550

550

CH4omomb
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Kanbmap, cnapxa
Squid, asparagus

Kypuua Kauy
Chicken katsu

KpeBeTKMN TeMmnypa
Tempura shrimps

rPnobl Temnypa
Tempura mushrooms

Kypuua nnpunkapa
Pirikara chicken

KpeBeTKNn Bacaou
Wasabi shrimps

BbaKnaxaH,Mmnuco coyc
Eggplant, miso sauce

CTenKk6aBeT C KYKypy3on
Steak with corn

JlocoCcb TepunakKn
Teriyaki salmon

BataTt mMmnco
Sweet potato miso

oBown Temnypa
Tempura vegetables

BPOKKONIN
Broccoliin mustard sause

roeagmHa, oeowm
Beef with vegetables

OCbMUMUHOT TEpNAKN
Octopus terivaki

Kpao temnypa
Kani tempura

BCe LEeHbl YyKasaHbl B py6nax

1200

600

950

800

650

900

600

1250

2400

500

700

550

1300

3900

2950

Kanco
Kaiso salad

winnHaTt, KNHoa,
20aMmamMmd
Spinach, quinoa, edamame

orypubl WHimomMmomMmm
Shiomomi cucumbers

MopenpoayKThl,
wnnHaT, pPYKKona

Seafood, spinach, arugula

CanaTtTHacy
Eggplant salad

Kanco,TyHelu BnwoonH
Kaiso with tuna Bluefin

KaMmuatTckKuim Kpaeo,
orypeu, aBokKapo

King crab, cucumber,
avocado

Canatr cawnmmMmmnocochb
Sashimi salad with salmon

All prices are In rubles

500

1250

550

3250

950

3550

2600

1600
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Mwnco cyn
Miso

cnanvcm Mmmco cyn
Spicy miso

Waéy-wwadéy Toody
Shabu-shabu tofu

YAOH, Kypunua
Chicken udon

PaMeH Wwno
Ramen shio

PaMeH Muco
Ramen miso

Co6a XonopaHada
Soba cold

repsa KpeeeTtkKa
Gyoza with shrimp

reapsa kKypumgya
Gyoza with chicken

repnsa osown

Gyoza with vegetables

reasaroeaanHa
Gyoza with beef

BCe LEeHbl YyKasaHbl B py6nax

400

800

3300

650

650

650

550

950

600

500

750

Jlococb cnancmu
Spicy salmon

Kpao
Crab

TYHeUl BN dunH
Tuna Bluefin

rpe6eLwoK cnancun

Spicy scallop

Yropb
Eel

Xamaum cnancnu
Spicy vellowtail

Topo
Toro

KpacHaa nmkpa
Salmon caviar

All prices are In rubles

650

800

2150

1150

600

2000

3250

1200
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1950

5150

3350

950

3800

4900

1650

2050

3450

650

850

1600

6800

3950

Kpao
Crab

Topo
Toro

TyHeUu BnwoouH
Tuna Bluefin

Jlococb
Salmon

WwWnmapgxn
Shimaaji

BboTaH
Sweet prawn

OCbMUMHOT
Octopus

CYy3YKn
Suzuki

Xamaun
Yellowtail

KpeBeTKa
Shrimp

Yyropb
Eel

rped6eLwok
Scallop

YHN
Sea urchin

TOHWNM 36N
Tenshi ebi

Bario
Wagyvu

doya-Tpa
Foie gras

BCe LEeHbl YyKasaHbl B py6nax

730

1900

1250

330

1400

1600

650

800

1250

250

300

600

2750

1300

2300

850

SExo
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baBeT,WWMNTaKe
Shitake niku

Co6a, KpeBeTKu
Soba noodles with
wasabi garlic prawns

Unpawm nococChb
Salmon chirasi

Unpawm TyHeu BnwdumH
Tuna Bluefin chirasi

Unpawnm yHarm
Eel chirasi

Ma3e roxaH
Maze gohan

HNnKy TaXaH
Gvuniku-iri chahan

All prices are In rubles

1400

900

1650

4400

1250

950

900
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KanndopHusa
Kpab, aBoKajo, TOONKO, orypey
California

OGOXXEHHbLIN XamMmaumn

cnapxa TemMnypa, umnu nepeuy, KNH3a, KYHXYT

Burned vellowtail

OGOXXEHHbLIN NOCOCH

TapTap n3 nococ4d, coyc cnancwu, aBokKapo,
TOOWNKO

Burned salmon

OGOXXEeHHbIN rpeéeLwok
TapTtap narpedelka, coyc cnancu, ToOnKo
Burned scallop

TYyHeUu BnwdumnH,rpedéeLwiok
yropb,aBokKkapjo,orypey,cnancuv coyc,nyk
3€eMeHbln, TOONKO

TunaBluefin,scallopz

3eNneHbIN APaKOoH

KpeBeTKa TeMnypa, cnancel aBokKapo,
MaHIro coyc

Green dragon

JlococCcb,Yropb
0GOXXEHHbIN NOCOCL,Yropb ,KOMMNKNO
Salmon, pumpkin, eel

TyHeu BnwouH, 0a3y

TYHEeU, KYHXYT-10A3y, TplodeNbHOEe Macno

Tuna Bluefin, yudzu

rrPe6ewWwokK,yropb
crnapxa, yropb, roredcewok
Scallop with eel

Bario
Bario, Tody, cnapxa
Waguy

dnnagpenbodma

CNMBOUHBIN CbIp, aBOKago, NOCOCH,
KpacHafA ukpa, KYHXYT
Philadelphia

TYHeUu BNoOPUNH,yropb
TOOGUNKO, KYHXYT, COyC cnancu
Tuna Bluefin with eel

Herntopo
TOopo,3€eneHbin Nyk, Bacaodu
Negitoro

JlocoCcb,MaHTIo
n10COCb,KpeBeTKa,MaHro,orypeu
Salmon,mango

BCe LEeHbl YyKasaHbl B py6nax

1300

4450

1450

2180

4250

950

2200

3550

2700

4200

1550

2550

5100

900

AccopTn PbLIO
Jlococb,TyHel, CY3YKHN, WKCO,
TplodenbLHOEe Maco

Three fish

cnancu TyHeu BnwoounH

TapTap n3 TyHua bnodunH, XpyctAalana Kpowka,

aBokapjgo
Spicy tuna Bluefun

Jlococb, aBOKapao

nocoCb, aBOKaJo0, TEMNYPHAaA KPOLWKA, KYHXYT

Salmon, avocado

yropb,0a3y
yropb, orypeu, ToOuKo
Eel, yuzu

Cawunmmm ponn

TyHeW,N0COChb, CY3YKW,WNCO,AaNKOH, TaMapun cCoyc

Sashimi roll

YHN,Topo
VHW,TOPO,3€MEHbLIN NYyK,ueapa ioasy
Uni,toro

Tom Am

KanbMap B NTaHMPOBKE,COYC TOM AM, WWNNHAT

Tom Yam

baBeT
wnnTake,cnapxa,3eneHbin nyk, baseTr
Beef roll

3eneHbINn

UuMnchol NococA,BelleHKN,aBoKago
Bacabu coyc,agamame

Green

Kauy Ponn
Kypuua Kauy,orypeu,3efneHbin nyk
COYyC TOHKaUy
Tori Katsu roll

TyHeLl,canbcCca
TyHeL,l0CoCh,COYC crnancu,orypeu
coyc canbca

Tuna, salsa

rre6ewoKk,MaHro
rpedceLwokK,yropb,MaHro,aBokago
Scallop,mango

Yyropb,dya-rpa
yropb,q:ya—rpa,seneHbll?lnyK,aBOKa,uo
Eal,foie gras

Jlococb,cnaagkKkumorypeu
1OCOCb,WInco,coyc aonmmco,seneHanyK
salmon,sweet cucumber

All prices are In rubles

2480

2300

1550

1500

6300

6300

950

1090

750

650

4650

2450

1850

1450



